2019 Space Move by the Week 


	Week #

	Moving Date
	Department / College
	Current Location
	New Location

	GROUP A
	
	
	
	

	Week 1
	Friday, May 3
	COM 

	Vacates MEC-1
	---

	Week 2
	Monday, May 13
	UED 

	1450 Midway
	MEC-1

	Week 3
	Monday, May 20
	CCSPA 

	SJH STE 200
	1450 Midway STE 100A, 100B and 147


	Week 4
	Tuesday, May 28
	CWA 
Cody C. 

	EPP STE 205 & 207 
FH 137
	SJH STE 200
SJH STE 200


	GROUP B
	
	
	
	

	Week 5
	Monday, June 3
	DARS 
	EPP STE 210
	EPP STE 207 (Temporary space)


	Week 6
	Monday, June 17
	DARS 
Registrar 
Sign Language Interpreters 
	EPP STE 207
FH STE 139
1450 Midway O 
	1450 Midway STE 375
1450 Midway STE 375
1450 Midway STE 375

	Week 7
	Monday, June 24
	Admissions 
	FH STE 142
	FH STE 139 & Gateway (Temp space)

	Week 8
	Monday, July 22
	Advancement 
	FH STE 219
	FH STE 142

	Week 8
	Monday, July 22
	COS Advisors
Kathy Montz
	SEC STE 200
SEC 226
	SEC 124, 126 & 128 (Temp) 
SEC 208.1

	GROUP C
	
	
	
	

	Week 9
	Wednesday, July 24
	Math 

	SJH STE 300 &
SJH 204
	FH STE 219
SEC STE 200


	Week 9
	Tuesday, July 30
	Social Sciences 
CLA Dean’s Office
	SJH Expansion
SJH STE 300
	SJH STE 300


	Week 10
	Monday, August 5
	Marketing 

	FH STE 219
	SJH Expansion


	Week 11
	Wednesday, August 7
	COS Dean’s Suite
	SEC STE 300
	FH STE 219


	Week 11
	Monday, August 12
	Computer Science 
	NM L110
	FH STE 219, SEC STE 300

	Week 12
	Wednesday, August 14
	IT 
	 NM L105
	Expands to NM L110


	Anticipated completion date:
9/1/19*
	Upon completion of   construction
	Psychology Lab
	 NM L202
	1450 Midway 370AA


	[bookmark: _GoBack]Anticipated completion date: 9/15/19*
	Upon completion of   construction
	Nursing
	 SJH STE 100
	NM Suite L202

	Anticipated completion date: 9/1/19*
	Upon completion of phase 1 construction
	COS Advisors
	SEC 124, 126 & 128
	SEC First Level

	Anticipated completion date: 10/1/19*
	Upon completion of phase 2 construction
	Admissions
	FH 139 & Gateway
	FH 139
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